
Ref.No. cUP/COE/CC/21/31es ults|lH Dated: O5-02-2o9 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification 
End Semester Examination January 2021 (Batch: 2019-20, Semester: 3) 

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Natural Products 

Registration Semester Sr. 
No. 

SGPA Programme Name No. LG 

7.66 19mpharm01 
|19mpharm02 
19mpharm03 
|19mpharm04 
|19mpharm05 
|19mpharm06 
|19mpharm07 

Pharmaceutical Kulkarni Swanand Sanjay |19mpnarmuo 

A Ankit 
Ritika Srivastava 
Shivani 
Pritam Maity 
Girish Chandra Arya 
KM Shivani Singh 
Niraj Kumar 

7.71 A 

7.49 

8.00 
7.54 

7.49 
M. Pharm. 7.89 

8.06 
Sciences 7.89 |19mpharm09 

19mpharm 10 
Adarsh Kumar 
Anila Kumari V S 
Madhurendra Kumar 

Katiyar 
Sahil 
Yogesh 
Shivendu Mishraa 
Gali Nikky Bhedi 

(Medicinal 
Chemistry) 

7.49 
10 

19mpharm11 
19mpharm14 
|19mpharm15 
|19mpharmlb 
19mpharm17 

7.54 
7.77 
7.60 

11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

6.97 B+ 

6.63 B+ 

Controller of Examinatiops 

Copy to: 

1. A.R. (VcO): for kind information of the Hon 'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information 

4. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information 

5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

6. 1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

7. Concerned Students of 2019 Batch (through email) 
8. Concerned File 
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