Dated: 05-02-2021

Central University of Punjab **Result Notification**

End Semester Examination January 2021 (Batch: 2019-20, Semester: 3) Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Natural Products

Sr. No.	Programme	Name	Registration No.	SGPA	Semester LG
1	M. Pharm. Pharmaceutical Sciences (Medicinal Chemistry)	Ankit	19mpharm01	7.66	Α
2		Ritika Srivastava	19mpharm02	7.71	A
3		Shivani	19mpharm03	7.49	A
4		Pritam Maity	19mpharm04	8.00	A
5		Girish Chandra Arya	19mpharm05	7.54	A
6		KM Shivani Singh	19mpharm06	7.49	A
7		Niraj Kumar	19mpharm07	7.89	A
8		Kulkarni Swanand Sanjay	19mpharm08	8.06	A
9		Adarsh Kumar	19mpharm09	7.89	A
10		Anila Kumari V S	19mpharm10	7.49	A
		Madhurendra Kumar			
11		Katiyar	19mpharm11	7.54	A
12		Sahil	19mpharm14	7.77	A
13		Yogesh	19mpharm15	7.60	A
14		Shivendu Mishra	19mpharm16	6.97	B+
15		Gali Nikky Bhedi	19mpharm17	6.63	B+

Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

- 2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar
- 3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information
- 4. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information
- 5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD
- 6. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website
- 7. Concerned Students of 2019 Batch (through email)
- 8. Concerned File